Contact your DSC distributor
+1-905-760-3000
t
EncoreTM
Encore swivel-mount PIR motion detectors use a
digital, microprocessor-controlled fresnel lens to
deliver stable and accurate detection without

EncoreTM
DSC Swivel-Mount PIRs
Ordering Information:
EC-300D  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Form ‘A’ Alarm Contact
EC-301D  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Form ‘A’ Alarm Contact and Tamper Switch
EC-302D  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Form ‘C’ Alarm Contact and Tamper Switch
EC-300DP  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Form ‘A’ Alarm Contact
EC-301DP  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Form ‘A’ Alarm Contact and Tamper Switch
EC-302DP  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Form ‘C’ Alarm Contact and Tamper Switch
BV-L1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Wall-to-Wall Lens (Pkg of 10)
BV-L2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Corridor Lens (Pkg of 10)
BV-L3  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Curtain Lens (Pkg of 10)
BV-L4  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Pet-Alley Lens (Pkg of 10)